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Sofia
Benjamin
Emma
Camilla
Brianna
Anna
Claire
Airyn

CJ
Peyton
Sheriden
Stephen
Kimiya
Maddy
Katelyn
Ahmad
Ella
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Last Name Email

Steigner ssteighe@g.emporia.edu
Zinke bzinke@g.emporia.edu
Gilliland egillil3@g.emporia.edu
Carrillo ccarril3@g.emporia.edu
Rule brule@g.emporia.edu
Phillips aphilll?@g.emporia.edu
Russel crussel0@g.emporia.edu
Laird afarleyl@g.emporia.edu
Lyon clyoni@g.emporia.edu
Hair chair@g.emporioa.edu
Wichman swichma2@g.emporia.edu
An jani@g.emporia.edu
Noor knoor@g.emporia.edu
Vermetten mvermett@g.emporia.edu
Schmalz kschmalz@g.emporio.edu
Zeechaaon azeeshoao@g.emporia.edu
Ruliffson eruliffs@g.emporia.edu
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